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Remote learning

Has your school asked you to have some of your lessons online from home at the moment?

Response # %

No 1 2.9%. |

Which sort of device do you usually use for your online lessons?

Response # %
laptop 18  56.3%
desktop computer 5 15.6%

smartphone 1 3.1% I |

Tell us below about how easily you are able to do online learning from home

Response # %
I have a device that is just for me and | can use it for all my lessons 29  87.9%
Our internet connection is good and usually works fine for my lessons 17 51.5%

Our internet connection often goes wrong and that makes it hard to

4 12.1%
learn
| have to share a device with someone at home but | have never missed a 5 6.1%
. (]
lesson
It’s hard to learn online because my parents are unable help me 2 6.1%. ‘
| have to share a device at home and sometimes | do miss lessons 1 3.0% I

Have you been given a device by your school to use for learning at home?

Response # %

Yes 3 8.8%-|
vo 31 on.2o [
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Parental monitoring of online activity

Is your parent or carer interested in how you use the internet?
Response # %

Yes 29 85.3%

How do they show this?

Response # %
tells me | can always speak to them about online
worries
gives me rules or conditions eg do homework first” 11 37.9%_ |
sersvpmemetticers & 27 | N |

How long do you usually go online at home each day?

Response # %
| don’t go online at home 1 2.9% -
6+ hours 3 8.8% - |

Do you feel addicted to your device?

Response # %
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Using mobile phones

Do you use a phone camera?

Response %

#

What do you use it for?

Response # %

chatting to friends 21 91.3%
talking to relatives 19 82.6%

making and posting videos 8 348%

posting photos 3 13.0%

chatting to new people 1 4.3%

Have you ever had a concern when chatting to new people online?

Response # %

No 1 100.0%

None

None
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Online safety

Have you learned about online safety in the last 12 months at school?
Response # %

Yes 32 94.1%

No 2 5.9%

Which of these aspects of online safety have you learnt about in lessons?
Response # %

Cyber-bullying 30 96.8%

Age restrictions on different apps 22 71.0%

Fake profiles / websites / scam emails 22 71.0%

The importance of privacy settings 22 71.0%

Password phishing (ie where people try to steal your 50 64.5%
password)

Use of your personal data by online platforms 17  54.8%

Digital footprint (ie how your online content is

14 45.29
recorded, used and may be shared) 2:2%

The Computer Misuse Act (ie criminal activities like

0
hacking other people’s profiles) 13 4L9%

Live streaming (including the risks of being targeted

0,
by unsafe people) e 38T%

Online fraud (eg theft from your bank account or

o)
stealing your identity) 11 35.5%

How online content can affect your self-confidence

0,
(including how you look) 10 323%

Grooming (ie risks from online sex offenders) 6 19.4%

Targeted adverts based on your search history and

0
browsing behaviour 5 161%

Online challenges (eg ‘chain letter’ style,

o)
self-harming dares etc) 4 129

Persuasive design (eg games which try to keep you

; 4 12.9%
from leaving)

Sexting (ie the problem of self-taken indecent photos

0
or videos) 4 129%

Did this help you to change the way you use the internet?

Response # %

No 7 21.9%
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Social networks

Do you have your own social network profile? eg Snapchat, Instagram, Whatsapp etc

Response # %

Do you know how to use the privacy settings on these apps?

Response # %

About how many of your online "friends” have you never actually met?
Response # %

1-5 4 22.2%

I've actually met all of them face to face (offline) 14 77.8%

Compared to your friends, how would you rate the number of 'likes’ you get on things you post?

Response # %

About average 9 45.0%

Less than average 3 15.0%

I don’t post 8 40.0%

Tick any of these apps which you use.

Response # %

Whatsapp 23 88.5%

TikTok 15 57.7%

Pinterest 10  38.5%

Snapchat 8 30.8%
Instagram 6 23.1%
Twitter 2 7.7%
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Computer games
Do you play computer games?

Response # %

v 27 oo N |
o7 200 I

On average, how many hours do you play each day?

Response # %

6+ hours 1 38% |

Do you feel addicted to computer games?

Response # %

Yes 1200.09 |

Feeling unsafe online

Have you ever seen anything online that made you feel unsafe or uncomfortable?

Response # %

No 29 85.3% | -
Yes 5 1470 |

Has anyone ever said or done anything mean to you online or via a mobile or email?

Response # %

No 26 76.5% | o
Yes 8  235% I——— |

Have you ever sent an unkind text, email or picture about someone?

Response # %
No 32 970 I e
Yes 1 30 |

How does using social media, gaming or the internet make you feel?

Response # %
It makes me happy 29  87.9% _
It’s good for me but | can see that it upsets other people a lot 8 24.2% -
It’s sometimes good for me, sometimes bad 8 24.20 [ I
| often feel anxious when | use it 2 6.1% .
| wish my carer/s or parent/s would be stricter about how much | use it 2 6.1% -
I wish that social media had never been invented 1 3.0% .

It often makes me sad or depressed 1 3.0% .



